7:00

7:05

7:55

8:20

8:45

9:00

2013 - 2014 Queen Creek Citizen Leadership Institute
Session 5 — Development Services: Building a Vision

January 7, 2014

Register and pick up materials

Overview of Development Services organization and philosophy
Division Missions and our customer needs

Internal operations

Our role in the Town’s economy

--Chris Anaradian
Development Services Director

Current and future planning
Opportunities and challenges for Queen Creek

--Wayne Balmer
Planning Administrator

Traffic engineering and operations

--Mohamed Youssef
Traffic Engineer

Questions and Answers

Adjourn



