

2013 - 2014 Queen Creek Citizen Leadership Institute

Session 5 – Development Services: Building a Vision

January 7, 2014

7:00		Register and pick up materials	
7:05	•	Overview of Development Services organization and philosophy Division Missions and our customer needs Internal operations Our role in the Town's economy	
			Chris Anaradian Development Services Director
7:55	•	Current and future planning Opportunities and challenges for Queen	Creek
			Wayne Balmer Planning Administrator
8:20	•	Traffic engineering and operations	
			Mohamed Youssef Traffic Engineer
8:45		Questions and Answers	
9:00		Adjourn	